2025 Membership Application

Northern California Packards

The first region of The Packard Club

Dues for Membership in the Nor-Cal Packard Region are \$25 Membership in The Packard Club is also required



			BLISHED
New Meml	ber Rene	w Membership	
Na	me		
Addre	ess		
City / State / 2	Zip		
Pho	one		
Em	nail		
don't publish	_	don't publish my pho	ne number and/or email
Year ex: 1932	Model ex: 903	Body ex: 533	Model Name ex: Convertible Sedan
National Packard Club Membership Number I release NorCal Packards from any liability			(membership at join.packardclub.org) ion in any NorCal Packards event
SIGNED:			DATE:
Send completed application to:		NorCal Packards Membership Director 2512 Simas Ave Pinole, CA 94564	